2025 National Western Junior Angus Show | Thursday 16t at 8:00 a.m.

Cow Calf Pairs

Class 1
1001

4/2/2021

Garrett S Greene

Champion Cow/Calf Pair

Females

Class 2
1004
1005
1006

Class 3
1008
1012
1013

*1014
*1015
1017
1019

6/7/2024
6/6/2024
6/4/2024

5/28/2024
5/20/2024
5/15/2024
5/7/2024
5/7/2024
5/5/2024
5/3/2024

Harper C Scott
Cailee Flood
Spencer Allen Wright

Michael Voloshin
Suter Clark

Jasper Willis Clark
Garrett S Greene
Tyler Kraft

Madison Fischer
Hayden Ryleigh Hahn

Champion Summer Heifer Calf

Reserve Summer Heifer Calf

Champion B/O Summer Heifer Calf

Reserve B/O Summer Heifer Calf

Class 4
1021
1024
1026
1028
1031

*1033

Class 5
*1034
1035
1037
*1039
1040
1043

4/29/2024
4/26/2024
4/22/2024
4/15/2024
4/13/2024
4/11/2024

4/10/2024
4/8/2024
41712024
4/6/2024
4/4/2024
4/2/2024

Ella Brooks
Madilyn Norvell
Daniel W Young
Hunter Shumaker
Kelsey Rae Theis
Lane Toledo

Fallon C Gohr

Brenna Le Ann Bartlow
Caitlynn Lee Poser
Keegan Caroline Mather
Claire Ann Murnin

Alli Perry

Class 6
1044
1046
1183
1049
1050
1051

Class 7

*1052
1054
1056
1057

*1058

3/30/2024
3/28/2024
3/25/2024
3/22/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024

3/15/2024
3/14/2024
3/9/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024

Connor Cook

Julia Gillett

Kelly Ann Gaffney
Pheiffer Rosenberger
Lane Toledo

Hayden Hoffman

Neleah G Bobolz
Daniel W Young
Hannah Harrison
Scarlett Carney
Alyson Friesen

Champion Junior Heifer Calf Division 1

Reserve Junior Heifer Calf Division 1

Champion B/O Junior Heifer Calf Division 1

Reserve B/O Junior Heifer Calf Division 1

Class 8
1063
*1065
1066
1071
1072
*1074

Class 9
1075
1077
1078

*1079
1080
*1081
1082
1083

2/28/2024
2/25/2024
2/25/2024
2/5/2024
2/3/2024
2/1/2024

1/29/2024
1/127/2024
1/26/2024
1/24/2024
1/16/2024
1/10/2024
1/8/2024

1/4/2024

Jayce D Dickerson
Daniel W Young

Keegan Caroline Mather
Jack Gillett

Tyler Kraft

Louisa Payton Scott

Claire Ann Murnin
Louisa Payton Scott
Pheiffer Rosenberger
Paige Kristine Gunsolus
Ashton Dillow

Catie Collison

Catie Collison

Blair Heath

Champion Junior Heifer Calf Division 2

Reserve Junior Heifer Calf Division 2

Champion B/O Junior Heifer Calf Division 2

Reserve B/O Junior Heifer Calf Division 2



Class 10
1085 12/28/2023 Samantha Prouty

Class 11
1087 11/30/2023 Briggs Crouse
1088 11/26/2023 Brielle Cathrine Gunsolus
1093 11/8/2023 Ella Brooks

Class 12
1097 10/30/2023 Seth L Cox
*1098 10/29/2023 Tyler Kraft
1099 10/29/2023 Addison Crouse
1101 10/23/2023 Cooper Murnin
1103 10/18/2023 Oaklyn Plamp
1105 10/4/2023 Chloe Boitnott

Class 13

1106 9/7/2023 Ella Eathington

1108 9/3/2023
1111 9/1/2023
*1112 9/1/2023

Scarlett Carney
Cambria Cook
Kipton Taylor Thummel

Champion Senior Heifer Calf

Reserve Senior Heifer Calf

Champion B/O Senior Heifer Calf

Reserve B/O Senior Heifer Calf

Class 14
1115 7/5/2023

Class 15
1119 6/8/2023
1120 6/3/2023

Class 16
1121 5/26/2023
1126 5/9/2023
1128 5/7/2023
1130 5/4/2023
1131 5/4/2023

Hayden Ryleigh Hahn

Scarlett Carney
Lane Toledo

Kelly Ann Gaffney
Spencer Allen Wright
Cailee Flood
McKenna Gallaway
Adalyn Lee

Champion Intermediate Heifer

Reserve Intermediate Heifer

Class 17
1133 4/28/2023
1134 4/25/2023
1136 4/11/2023
1139 4/8/2023
1141 4/6/2023
1142 4/5/2023

Class 18
1146 3/31/2023
1149 3/24/2023
1151 3/19/2023
1154 3/10/2023
1157 3/2/2023

Class 19
1165 2/14/2023
1166 2/11/2023
*1167 2/10/2023
1171 2/7/2023
1172 2/1/2023

Class 20
*1174 1/27/2023
1179 1/10/2023

Cooper Elliott Miller
Parker Marie Rosenberger
Jayce D Dickerson

Rory Peterson

Chloe Boitnott

Parker Chesnut

Brenna Le Ann Bartlow
Sloane Curtin

Jayce D Dickerson
Caitlynn Lee Poser
Kimberly Gray

Gunnar Lane Gohr
Brenna Le Ann Bartlow
Lane Toledo

Suter Clark

Anne Dameron

Ashton Dillow
Hunter C Anderson

Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Reserve Junior Yearling Heifer

Champion B/O Junior Yearling Heifer

Reserve B/O Junior Yearling Heifer

Champion Junior Angus Female

Reserve Junior Angus Female

Champion Bred and Owned Junior Angus Female

Reserve Bred and Owned Junior Angus Female



